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All swell Motor Traders

Address : 25, Deflu Lane 9.8 530266
Tel - 656679 1146
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Bepair Estimate -
Vehicle No. . KKz IFVK Submiticd by L
Make & Model Touoks Wi THQ!  Year Manufacture Spis
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Date
Unit
Price Revised
s/No Part Description aty :-r;} (SGD) Rae
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Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an odditionol lobour cost
will be charged accordingly under supplementary.
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 31/07/18
Survey Details:
Date of loss 22-Sep-17
Date of appointment 28-Sep-17
Date of survey 29-Sep-17
Location of survey ALLSWELL
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third Party
Vehicle number SKZ 3382K
Make and Model TOYOTA WISH
Date of registration 19/1/2016
Excess s -
Market Value 5 -
Parf Rebate s -
Nett Loss 5 .
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate [s 2,159.95 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 431.18
Check items (estimate) - -
Labour s 440.00
Total 5 871.18
Lump Sum(if applicable) S

|Number of days for repair | __3 |
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Remarks:

DAMAGES CONSISTENT.

Mandate:

Liability(TP)

Proposed repair cost

Loss of use no. of days

Loss of rental no. of days

Loss of income no. of days

LTA search fees

Others
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Proposed Total #VALU




ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD

-f_'ﬁ\ 100 Jalan Sultan #02-41 Sultan Plaza Singapare 199001
Tel: +65 6462 5405 | Fax: +65 6462 4730

k'@ adll Co Reg. No./ GST No.Reg. No: 2014325412
Website: http//www.carZrent.comsg | Email sales@allswellmotorcom.sg

RENTAL AGREEMENT No. R17090061
Date: 18 Sep 2017

SCHEDULE

This is & lease agreement made between us, Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd (hereinafter referred
to as “THE COMPANY" which shall include Its successors-in-title and assigns),identified as the Lessor and
having our registerad address 210 Turf Club Lot A1B The Grandstand Singapore 287995 AND YOU, the
person(s) identified as the Hirer below include (which shall include your successors-in-title and assigns):-

NAME OF HIRER(S) (IN FULL) : RUSLAN BIN MOHD NOOR (51326249G)
4 0D6-153
ADDRESS T -t
TELEPHONE ¢ TEL: (R); 92984177 (HP): +6592984177 (F):
NAME OF DRIVER(S) (IN FULL) (" : RUSLAN BIN MOHD NOOR -
NRIC/PASSPORT NO. : §13262496 __—
DATE OF BIRTH . 16/12/1958
DRIVING LICENSE NO. : 513262496
PASSING DATE : 15/02/1979
EXPIRY DATE 3
NATIONALITY . SINGAPOREAN
NAME OF DRIVER(S) (IN FULL) ¢ MUHAMMAD HELMI BIN RUSLAN
NRIC/PASSPORT NO. : S8719341A
DATE OF BIRTH : 10/07/1987
DRIVING LICENSE NO. : SBT19341A
PASSING DATE : 22/06/2016
EXPIRY DATE :
MNATIONALITY : SINGAPOREAN

1. DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE ("THE VEHICLE")

REGISTRATION NO + SKZ3382K (19/01/2016)
MAKE/MODEL : TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT
COLOUR : GREY

ENGINE NO : ZZR16B0610

CHASSIS NO : [TDGG20WT0]003370
TYPE : 2015-2017 TOYOTA WISH

2, PERIOD OF LEASE
For 53 weeks from 18/09/2017 16:13 {"Commencement Date") to 24/09/2018 16:13 (“Lease Period®).

3. LEASE CHARGES .

urit S$490.00 per week plus Goods and Services Tax ("G5T") [if applicable) ("Weekly Lease
"), This Lease Agreement is only In respect of the lease of the Vehicle, and does not include
engogement of the drivers,

4. DEPOSIT
Amount 5$500.00 (exclusive of GST)

PAGE | OF
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i v Consultants

i o Prw Lid Company Reglatration No. 1296071941
S UM AVE §, #0225 PAYA URD INDUSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL @ (0651 62563561 FAX @ (065) 62564015

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 19/08/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 22-Sep-17
Date of appointment 28-Sep-17
Date of survey 29-Sep-17
Location of survey ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SKZ 3382K
Make and Model TOYOTA WISH
Date of registration 19/1/2016
Excess
Market Value 50
Parf Rebate S0
Nett Loss S0
Repair details:
Initial Estimate | s 2,159.95 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 431.18
Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 440,00
Total 5 g71.18
Lump Sum(if applicable) -
[Nurnh-er of days for repair | 2|
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= Conuuttants
- Y Pre L Company Regisiration No_ 180807 188R

1 UREAVE 1, m2-28 FAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAINIRE S08835 TEL 7 0a8) 2503561 FAX 1 1063 625843158

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)| 5 932.16 | §
Loss of use (2days x 560) 5 12000 | §
Loss of rental )
Loss of income -1 %
LTA search fees 5 2005
Others -|s
Proposed Total 5 1,054.16 | §
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hitps./ivp smariclaims. axa com.sg/claim-partal himlfindex-vendor-service-requests himi#fsarvice-requasts/iview-message/7serviceReguestNumbe

<MANDATE |A> - S7TM00262 1D NVO VING
SKH 5006D (Ol) & SKZ 3332K[(TP 09/2017}
Type

© Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 527: INFORMED Ol ABOUT TF CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $1054.16 (CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED
IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CECILIA

mn



ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS
28, Defu Lane 8, Singapore 519288

| GST Reg Mo.: 531928890 [ Co Reg Mo, ST1192086)

| Tel No.: 5679 1146 Email: ben@aliswelimolon.com,.sg
. AXA Insurance Pre Ltd TAX Invoice Defu-2649
(Moter claims Department) Date 13/8/2018
Terms C.0.D
Ref: 3rd party claim AXA-SKZ3382K
Descriptian Oty | Amount before GST | GST Amount | Amount include GST
Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd
Vehicle # : SKZ3382K
Date of accident: 22.09.2017
Repaired, Replaced and Resprayed 1 5871.18 560,98 5932.16
Towing 0 NA NA NA
TP Insurer Search 1 52.00 NA 52.00
GIARMC - SAS Report 0 NA NA NA
Loss of Use @570.00 / per day 2 $140.00 NA 5140.00
Pre-Repalr Survey Loss of Use S60.00 / per day (1] NA NA Na
Replacement vehicle @5100.00 / per day 0 NA NA NA
Own damage excess o NA MNA NA
Surveyor Report [+] NA NA NA
singapore Dollars : Sub Total | Excluding GST) $1,013.18
{oWE thousand seenty four snd cents siideen only GST payable @7% on $871.18 _Wi
Total { Inclusive of GST) $1,074.16)




Brzo2018 Claim Portal

KK AUTO MNSLILTANTS PTE LTD T -

« Re:<MANDATE IA> - 57M00262 {[ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SKH 5006D (Ol) & SKZ 3382K (TP) ON 22/09/2017

Type
© Question

Message
Pls proceed as per your proposed mandate.

hitps:fivp smarciaims. axs. com sgiclaim-portalimlfindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/servica-requests/view-message/ TeerviceRagquestiNumbe... 171



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 16 August 2019 3:21 PM

To: zhaoyouningB8@gmail.com

Subject: Your ref. SKH 5006D (Our ref; CS/ASM17018722/Gga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SKH 5006D & SKZ 3382K ON 22/09/2017 *** NO ACTION REQUIRED

16 AUGUST 2019
TEE LIAN CHENG
Dear Sirf Mdm

OUR REF  :CS/ASM17018722/Gga3-1

YOUR REF : SKH 5006D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 5006D AND SKZ 3382K ALONG/AT SLIP RD FROM CTE TOWARDS PIE ON
22/09/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ALL SWELL MOTOR TRADERS acting on behalf of the owner of SKZ 3382K
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

cecillachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.

The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

" 8 8 & & ® & @ @#



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceclliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6740-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @kkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)



Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd

100, Sultan Plaza. #02-41. Singapore 199001
C/o 25. Defu Lane 9. Singapore 539266

Date: _21- 98" }Oii‘}

Discharge Voucher / Payment Authorisation
Our Claim reference number: Defy ~2-690

Attention: (g&ifi4 Chowy (Lick) / AN INSWEANTE PlE LTO
[/We hereby certify that the repairs to my/our vehicles bearing license

number plate : _SK%3382E  which was involved in an accident on

i}ﬁﬁ?“_ has been completed by Allswell Motor Traders to my/our
satisfaction.

[/We agreed thatall 3« party claim payment to the workshop for

repairs, replace and re-spray works shall be made solely to Allswell

Z;K/V -
Name: NG Boon Chin, Edmund

Company Stamp: @
o

Motor Traders at 25, Defu Lane 9. S 539266

Signature:




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: 8104 50080 - {Insd veh)
SRZ JhA ¥ {TP veh) Model: TovoTa waaH

Date of Accident/ Time: THORERONT [ 0608

| Hepals Estimate L $ 1200748 B
Final Ragair Cout £ | e | [ WhOET)
Lo ol Use 5§ | sam - 2 dava st 59000 per diy
Hental [if any) s! davs at s per day
LTA / GIA Seaich Fes 5 m
Dihers: 5

5

Final Settiement Sum 3| 1osdae |
= o o =, = ___
I5 Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? | ] YES [®] NO  |Kindy iadicate helow)

|

A) For Non GIA Registered Warkshop: Agreed Liability ___ 128 [%)

Bl For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable Yes/No  BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA uabnlity: %} Adsessed Liabllity (°) _ A%
* Assvessed Liphtity 1o be filled anly for chain callsens and for cases whene BOLA does not opply
Hprmarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT S RIGHTS IF S0 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DDCUMENT.
THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

1 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applicable to rental claim - All document sre to be submitted with this settement confirmation. i the event remtal

agreement [ invoices are not recelved within 7 days of this ugned confirmation, we will sutomatically revert to loss of use daim
per the NIMA rates.

We/l confirmes that this is & full and final settlement that we and or our chient havefhad/has agamst you (AXA and thel
policyholderfauthorised driver Aortfeasor) far any and &ll losses (past/present/future) arlsing from this accident

W confirmed thatwe have the authority of our dient to act for and an ther behalf in this accdent.

(? WO,
b @R oo

Signature of workshop representali stamp  Signature of Witness | Workshop stamp [if applicable]
Mame of Representative;

Date 31, ’%1[01 ) :E-uf;urﬁ:{?:uﬁ Cuar NEe
tkk)) e

“Gignature of AXA's . talive.
Name of AXA"s surveyor ative:

Date: _11'_[ {1‘ C‘,\

AXA insurance Pte Lid (Company Reg. No.: 159903512M)
B Sheniion Way 874-01 AXA Tower Singapore DERR] |
AXA Customer Centre ¥01-21/22

Telephone: +65 GBE0 4558 - axa.com.sg



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

# Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE rrone: +656224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Qur Rel No: GR-17-142123

Date of Raquest: 221082017 Your Ref No: Onling Purchase
Allswell Motor Traders

25 Defu Lane 8

Singapore 538268

Dear Sirfadam,

Enquiry Dale 2208/2017

Enquiry By Ogi Kim Beng, Ban

= ahicla No SKHS006D — ‘TP

e Cichent 22092017

e 0T - SkZ33B2K

Enquiry Result

TP \ehicle No. Insures Pariod of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SKHE0068D AXA Insurance Pia Lid 1aM22016-121272017 5338 7288
Thank You.

mtuanmmnmmmmethmmwmmﬂmwmm!muuﬁmd
Wﬂuhmmﬂhhﬁmwm“ﬂ“hwﬁmmmmwmurdnmuhqunmnf
of in connection with the reports or thair images,

@hnmmwmmmmmm.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE G5 Repisiration No: MAGOOTTTSS

TAX INVOICE
Our Rel Na: GR-17-142123
Date of Request: 221082017 Your Ral No: Onling Purchase
Allswell Motor Traders
25 Defu Lane 8
Singapara 539266
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Dale 220002017
Engulry By Ooi Kim Beng, Ben
Vehicle No. SKH5006D
mucident Date 22me2017
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (S5)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You.

This is 8 computer generted document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use;
Date:
[¥] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapare 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 198607188R GST Reg, No. 19-9807186-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CS/ASM17018722/Gga3g2-1
iff %ﬁ'ﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁ'ﬁé 068811 Dels:; o I]”l""lmmlmul
ATTNKHOR SAWTHENG Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SKH 50060 Veh. Inspected SKZ 3382K
Policy No. GAOT9242 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. STMO0262 Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 28/009/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA WISH c.c 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. JTDGG20WT0J003370 Colour GREY
Odometer 71347 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOoD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195/65R15 GOODYEAR 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/85 R15 GOODYEAR 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/65R15 GOODYEAR T mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/B85R15 GOODYEAR 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  22/08/2017 Inspection Date 29/08/2017
Survey held at 25 DEFU LANE &
Repairer ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS
5a. Remarks
AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. [ Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Libl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 82586 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No: 189507198R GST Reg No. 19-9807198-R Page No.'t of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKZ 3382K
. : - Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty ~ Description of Parts Condition | =stimat p?}i *“g‘} -
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED = B81.95 574,80
4|REAR BUMPER CLIPS / RETAINERS @S42.00 NOT NECESSARY 168.00
(CONSISTENT) )
1|REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 260.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT . -143.72
1,300.95 431.18
LABOUR
DISMANTLE / ASSEMBLY OF REAR (BUMPER). 250.00 200.00
SPRAY UNDERCOAT / SPRAY PAINTING. 800.00 200.00
CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING (REAR) 60.00 40.00
“ 111000 440,00
GRAND TOTAL 2.419.95 B71.18
J
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 871.18)
Report Ref No. CS/ASM17018722/Gga3q2-1 P
XING GUO QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor
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